
Roll Call Number

* wn^
Date November 9. 2020

Agenda Item Number

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City ofDes Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Com-Operated Machine Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATIONfS)
1. AIR LANES

2. ALPINE TAP ROOM

3. APRILS SUNRISE TAP

4. BEAVER TAP

5. BEECHWOOD LOUNGE

6. BUDDYS CORRAL

7. JOHNNYS HALL OF FAME

8. LDS CORNER

9. PLAZA PUB

4200
2720

4155
4050
416
418

302
344

6202

E

E

E

FLEUR DR
INGERSOLLAVE

EASTON BLVD

URBANDALEAVE
WALNUT ST

5THST

COURTAVE
JACKSON AVE

DOUGLAS AVE

Douglas R'Phidph.
Assistant City Attorney

Moved by 1 to adopt.

COUNCILACTION
COWNIE
BOESEN

GATTO

GRAY

MANDELBATJM

voss

WESTERGAARD

TOTAL

YEAS

^
1̂^-
1^

t^
~^
~^ir

zz:

NAYS

^

PASS ABSENT

APPROVED

Mayor

CERTIFICATE

I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a
meeting of the City Council of said City ofDes Moines, held on the
above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year first above written.

City Clerk<f J'fit-t^"


