Roll Call Number

Date November 9. 2020

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)

- 1. AIR LANES
- 2. ALPINE TAP ROOM
- 3. APRILS SUNRISE TAP
- 4. BEAVER TAP
- 5. BEECHWOOD LOUNGE
- 6. BUDDYS CORRAL
- 7. JOHNNYS HALL OF FAME
- 8. LDS CORNER
- 9. PLAZA PUB

4200		FLEUR DR
2720		INGERSOLL AVE
4155		EASTON BLVD
4050		URBANDALE AVE
416	Е	WALNUT ST
418	Е	5TH ST
302		COURT AVE
344	Е	JACKSON AVE
6202		DOUGLAS AVE

Agenda Item Number

FORM APPROVED Douglas P. Philiph.

Moved by

Assistant City Attorney

HARN) to adopt.

COUNCILACTION YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT CERTIFICATE COWNIE 1 BOESEN V I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a GATTO meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the GRAY above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted. MANDELBAUM VOSS L 7 WESTERGAARD TOTAL IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written. MOTION CARRIED APPROVED a BUTH milil **City Clerk** Mayor